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TO THE MANOR BORN ... GUELPH
6 BR. This "New" home is elegant and breathtaking, a beautiful functional design
offering the stately classic of yesteryear with all of today's desirable luxury features.
About 6000 sq. ft. overall, with sauna, solarium, spectacular grand entrance hall,
fabulous kitchen with marble floor, 1200 sq. ft. master bedroom suite with fireplace &
the grandest bathroom! All European fixtures, hardwood floors and so much more on
2 acres near university. $975,000.
Please call GLADYS SCOTT* for further information
416-838-3830 Res. 416-838-0198
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CENTURY STONE - 45 AC MOHAWK
Classic centre hall with all the endearing charm of another era. 3
generous bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, farm size kitchen, beamed family room,
sep. dining with deep pine clad windows, efficient fireplace in living room,
wide pine plank floors. Little red barn has three very good stall with water
& hydro, 10 ac pasture, paddock, 25 ac good bush. Just a furlong or two

from the race course. Asking $699,000. Open to offers.
GLADYS scCcoTT*
416-838-3830 Res. 416-838-0198

YOU'LL FALL IN LOVE
With this gorgeous 7 acre unique multi-level home, open
concept. 2 BR guest house plus other out buildings. Long paved
drive, pond, trees & privacy. Main house need work. A must to
see.
NORMA SHERIDAN*
846-2270

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. & SUN. 14

25 ALBERT ST., GEORGETOWN
No car needed, very attractive bungalow located in
mature part of town. Open concept, very bright.
Shows a 10+++. Priced at $159,900. Rod Presswood®.
92-2-388
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EXECUTIVE STYLE HOME

Large kitchen, ceramics, sunshine ceiling and walkout to deck
and beautiful landscaped large lot. Formal dining room and
step down living, separate family room with fireplace. Double

garage with entrance to house, main floor laundry and much
more. Rod Presswood"®. 92-2-299

FANTASTIC FAMILY HOME
Great home for the young executive. Main floor family
room, laundry, den or office. Large eat-in kitchen. Very
large lot. All for under $300,000. Rod Presswood*.

92-2-394
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INVEST IN YOUR F
So close to town, yet total privacy. Tastefully appointed

home with acreage for future potential. To inspect call Rod
Presswood®. 92-2-167
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Our bi-level cedar home is hidden in the trees almost 15 ac of them! This home is different
- no basement, it's built on solid rock, 3 bedrooms at walki n level, small conservatory -
laundry, bathroom with jacuzzi tub. Up is the living area - tree top levell Large LR,
pleasant dining area, kitchen, two other rooms, plus screened summer room and 2 pc.
FREE heat - you cut the wood, located on 6th line Milton, just south of 15th Sideroad.
This is not a Panabode - it was custom designed, however it does need some help.
Asking $279,000. Try your offer with

GLADYS SCOTT*

SCENIC LOT

1 acre with panoramic view of Caledon Hills. 15 minutes to 401. Located on the
edge of picturesque village in a great community. Country living at its best!
NORMA SHERIDAN*

846-2270

GREAT LOCATION - 6 PRIVATE ACRES
Brick & Cedar contemporary home, open concept, cathedral
ceilings, floor to ceiling windows, walkout basement, 3
bedrooms - Pine finish, long views from kitchen & great for
entertaining all for $289,000.00.

JEAN COOPER*
846-2270

PARK DISTRICT
Stately older home, located in one of the most desir-
able areas of town. Full two storey with walk up attic,

sunporch, hardwood and much, much mbfe. Rod
Presswood®. 92-2-395
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COUNTRY WITH CLASS - IN FACT INCREDIBLE! $399,900
For nature lovers that don't want to cut grass - 4.7 ac of trees with pond. This
exquisite home has everything first class only - Barber wool rug, cen vac, air, built-in
window blinds, Bekerman kitchen, with huge pantry, 2 level balcony overlooks pond,
sep. guest wing (2 bed + greenhouse bath). Wonderful master suite, jacuzzi - bidet
oversize, marble shower, huge walk in closet with window, full basement, 3 car
garage, glass sided fireplace. LR opens to atrium, small woodland garden.

416-838-3830 Res. 416-838-0198

PRIVACY - $224,900.00
Great country home, 4 BR large principle rooms. Fireplace,

country kitchen with walkout, garage with entrance to bedroom.
Heat pump, central air. Must see call

JEAN COOPER*
846-2270

RAISED BUNGALOW ON 10 PRIVATE ACRES
Surrounded by mature evergreens, stocked spring fed
pond. 2,000 saleable row planted pine. Suitable for
horses. Immaculate 4 bedroom home. Offered at
$269,000. Call

JEAN COOPER*
846-2270

ARTHUR F.

SPECTACULAR RAVINE LOT
Stately home in excellent location. One of the most
prime lots in all of Georgetown. Many possibilities
$249,900. For all the info call Rod Presswood®.

92-2-246
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EXCEPTION S

From your comfortable living room. Roomy bungalow set
on large private lot minutes to downtown. To inspect please
call Rod Presswood*. $210,000. 92-2-206
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EXECUTIVE EXCELLENCE
This four bedroom, two storey home is totally appointed for the exec-
utive family of today. Main floor laundry, den or office and family
room with woodburning fireplace. Plus many, many upgrades too

numerous to mention. All set on over half an acre located right in
town. Call Rod Presswood". 92-2-265

SJOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LIMITED REALTOR

GRACIOUS

VICTORIAN
Large Victorian
farmhouse set on
fifty acres just min-
utes to George-
®8§ town. Good barns
s& and pond. A must
to see. Please call
Rod Presswood®.
92-2-189

GREAT PLACE

TO START
Board and batten

home set on very large
lot. Three bedroom,
main floor family
room, detached
garage. All for the
affordable price of
$134,900. Rod Press-
wood*. 92-2-289
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